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1500 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
7069 BOULTADAKIS EMMANOUIL
9410 NTAOYTAKHZ MNMOAYAQPOX
1500 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10092 GALINAS GEORGIOS
8736 CHAMOUNTA IOSIF
9708 PAPANASTASIOU STEFANOS
9778 MALAMADAKIS EFSTRATIOS

10118 CHRISTOULAKIS ALEXANDROS

11053 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ
9337 TKIOYAHZ MIXAHA-ATTEAOZ
10117 MANATEQPIIOY FrEQPrIioz

9680 ANASTASIOU TRIANTAPHYLLOS
1500 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTh/TpIag
9860 DASKALAKIS DEMOKRITOS
10122 MANOYZHZ NMOAYXPONHZ
10216 KOYTZOYKAAKHZ NETPOX
1500 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10037 TZIOTAKI STAMATINA
9832 KYPIAKH MAPIA

9667 ZOYBATZOIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH

1500 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
11044 CHERKELETZI HELENA
9973 STREIDOU OLGA
9418 NMAMAAAKH AHMHTPA
10791 XAIPETAKH MAPIA

9955 MOYAAKA MEAATTA-MAPIA
1500 M Surface
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10740 TZIOTAKI EIRINI
10253 KYPIAKH IQANNA-XTAYPOYAA
9466 KABOYPA APIETTA
9824 MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
10406 NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
10993 OEOAQPAKH EAEYOEPIA
50 M Apnée
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
9889 MARINOS EVANGELOS
6709 DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
10703 CHOULAKIS MICHAIL

Mapouol, 22/3/2008 - 23/3/2008

Xeipepivoi Aywveg NoTtiou EAAGdag

Hommes
ETog
levv.
1988 N.O.XANIQN
1990 AE XAIAAP
Cadets
ETog
levv.
1991 ANO APTYP.
1991 AKO XAAKIA
1991 AE XAIAAP
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 AEA®.MEP.
1992 AEA®.NMEP.
1992 A.O AITAIO
1992 AE XAIAAP

1991 NO APIroxT.
Minimes
ETog
levv.
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O XAIAAP
1994 I'.Z EA.BEN
Femmes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1990 AEA®.NMEP.
1988 AKO XAAKIA
1990 AE XAIAAP
Cadettes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1992 AEA®.TIEP.
1991 AEA®.TIEP.
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 I'.Z EA.BEN

1992 N.O.XANIQN
Minimes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1994 AEAO®.TIEP.
1994 AKO XAAKIA
1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 N.O.XANIQN
Hommes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1987 A.O AITAIO
1980 N.O.BOYAIA
1990 N.O.XANIQN
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Enidoon
13:54.76
14:03.81

Enidoon

13:29.02
13:38.46
13:41.73
13:41.77
13:51.45
14:13.76
14:45.45
14:53.56

AIAl

Enidoon

14:20.99
15:58.29
16:08.68

ENIAOZH
13:54.35
15:36.50
15:38.65

EMIAOZH
14:43.80
14:52.25
15:52.83
16:16.33

AKYP

EMNIAOZH
14:41.25
15:28.76
15:51.13
16:15.00
16:36.85
17:27.61

ENIAOZH
00:15.99
00:16.08
00:16.86
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3329 AZKOZYAAKHZ ANTQNIOX
6127 NAATZIAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
10734 KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOX
8150 MANOZ AIONYZIOZ
9710 BAZINOMOYAOZ ANAPIYPOX
9737 ZHPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOZ
7026 EAMAOIAOY ANTQNHZ
11435 TZANAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
10084 =HPOI'TANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
9759 MIMAAOKAZ ANOYKAZ

10412 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ-AAEZANAPOZ

10717 MAMNOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ

50 M Apnée

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag

9307 KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS
10793 SATRAS ANDREAS
11442 KOYTZOYPEAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
9468 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS
11083 MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-TIQA
10750 BAZINANTQNAKHX XTYAIANOZ
10728 AYTEPOZ MAPIOZ-MAPKOZ
11080 BOIKAHZ ANOXTOAOX
11063 TZIPOZ AOYKAZ

50 M Apnée

50M

50M

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag
11123 KRANIAS ELIAS
10861 KONAKAZ >TAMATIOZ

9792 WAPOYAAKHZ EYZTPATIOX
10794 ZATPAZ MANATIQTHZ
10091 KALINTERAKIS EVAGGELOS
11379 TZIPOITANNHX AGANAXIOX
11447 NANAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
10588 MOPEX NEQPIiox
10809 AITEAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
Apnée

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
11404 LENTARIS GEORGIOS
10058 MAPAIKOYAAKHX KQNZTANTINOX
11084 KARANTONIS-IKONOMOU PERIKLIS

11160 MNAXOYMAZ NIKOAAOZ
Apnée
A.M.
KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
8248 KTENA SOFIA
9622 TSAKAKOU BASILIKI-MARIE
6739 GIANNAKOPOULOU ATHENA
8455 KAPETZOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH
11101 MOAITH BAZIAIKH
10486 ZKOPAQY MANAIIQTA
9334 KAPMOYZAH IQANNA
10591 OEOAOZOIMNOYAOQOY MAPIA
8148 NMANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA
9326 MOPAAIAH BAZIAIKH
10093 NTANNAKOMYAOQOY AHMHTPA

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo

50 M Apnée

A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE ABANnTH/Tpiag

Cadets
ETog
levv.

1973 N.O.AMOIOE
1981 N.O.XANIQN
1990 AKO XAAKIA
1987 N.O.BOYAIA
1989 AEA®.MEP.

1989 N.O.XANIQN
1982 ANO APTYP.
1985 K.O.M.TAAY
1987 ANO APIYP.
1986 N.O.BOYAIA
1989 O.E.A/N.A.

1978 O.E.A/N.A.

Enidoon
1991 N.O.AMOIGE
1992 A.O AITAIO
1991 N.O.BOYAIA
1992 A.O AITAIO
1992 NHP.FEPAKA
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1992 NHP.MEPAKA
1991 N.O.XANIQN

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Enidoon

1994 O.E.A/N.A.
1993 AKO XAAKIA
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 ANO APIYP.
1993 AE XAIAAP
1994 K.O.M.rAY
1994 ANO APIYP.
1994 ANO APIYP.
ins

Enidoon
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 NHP.FEPAKA

1995 K.O.M.TAAY

Femmes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1986 NO BOAOY-A
1990 APIHx KAA
1979 N.O.BOYAIA
1986 N.O.AMOIOE
1984 AEA®.TMEP.
1982 ANO APIYP.
1990 A.O AITAIO
1990 AKO XAAKIA
1977 N.O.BOYAIA
1979 N.O.AMOIOE
1990 ANO APIYP.

Cadettes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
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00:
00:
00:
117.21
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00
00
00

16.96
17.09
17.10

17.29
17.38
17.55
17.66
18.12
18.18
18.66
18.92

EMIAOZH
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

16.22
16.86
17.48
17.69
17.72
17.76
18.20
18.22
19.51

EMIAOZH
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17.97
19.34
20.08
20.14
20.18
20.62
23.04
23.64
23.69

EMNIAOZH
:19.96
:20.27
:20.57

AKYP

EMIAOZH
:18.25

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

19.44
19.92
20.08
21.11
21.45
22.06
22.46
22.54
22.83
23.03

EMNIAOZH
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10719 PROSALIKA FOIVI
10778 AEATA AYAIA
10718 EAEYOEPIAAOY EYTENIA-OATA
11398 KAPAAH ©EOAOQZIA
10209 ZAAIAPH ANAPIANA
9799 TZAKAKOY ANAZTAZIA
11082 ZEMMPOY AIZA
11432 API'YPOY EAENH
10798 ZA®EIPIOY MAPIA
11397 ZEBAXTOY AITEAIKH
10590 KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH
11122 ZAXOY MAPIA

50 M Apnée

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10099 KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
9467 KAVOURA AOURELIA
10559 NTOURANIDI SOFIA
10901 BAAMAKH KYPIAKH

9535 =YAA IZABEAA
11091 TZIPIMQKOY EAENH
11458 KAPAKQZTA AAMIPINH
11457 BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA
10787 OEOAQPIAQOY NATAAIA
10726 NTAOYNTAKH EAAH

14 50 M Apnée

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10786 SOULIS DIMITRA
10900 MANTEAH XAPIZ-ANAZTAZIA
11198 BAZINA IQANNA

15 200 M Surface

Kat

/&n

aua b~ WN =

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

8406 TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS

6564 TSEPETIS AIMILIOS

9755 ZETKINOIAQY ®OIBOZ_IQANNHX
11333 AAAM AHMHTPIOZ
10078 FAAIATZATOZ MANATIQTHX

16 200 M Surface

Kat

/&n

o Ul bh WN =

7
\KYPH EKKINHZH

AKYPOZ
11347 KPHTIKAKHZ F'EQPIrIOx

17 200 M Surface

Kat A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

/&n KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
1 9902 APOSTOLOPOULOS EMMANOUIL-CHRIS
2 10130 KABPOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
3 9715 BEPNAAAKHZ FrEQPIIOox

4 9638 MIMNINIAX IQANNHZ
5 9792 WAPOYAAKHX EYZTPATIOX

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
9945 FOUNTAS VASILIOS
10504 MANASIDIS LAZAROS
10057 MELAS STYLIANOS
10742 AGRAFAS GEORGIOS
10085 XPHMATOIMOYAOZ MOAYXPONHZ
10088 MAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
10752 TZANHZ XQTHPIOX

10273 OIKONOMOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

1992 O.E.A/N.A.
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 O.E.A/N.A.
1991 ANO APIYP.
1992 AKO XAAKIA
1991 AEA®.MEP.
1991 NHP.FEPAKA
1991 AE XAIAAP
1991 AKO XAAKIA
1991 ANO APTYP.
1991 NHP.FEPAKA
1992 O.E.A/N.A.

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 NHP.FEPAKA
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 NHP.MEPAKA
1993 AE XAIAAP
1993 AE XAIAAP
1993 NHP.FEPAKA
1993 N.O.XANIQN
ines

Enidoon
1995 NHP.MEPAKA
1995 AKO XAAKIA
1995 NHP.MEPAKA

Hommes

ETog
levv.

Cadets
ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1988 N.O.XANIQN
1980 N.O.XANIQN
1986 O.E.A/N.A.
1989 AKO XAAKIA
1989 AEA®.NMEP.

Enidoon

1991 N.O.BOYAIA
1992 A.K.MNATPAZ
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1992 AEA®.MEP.

1992 ANO APIYP.
1991 ANO APTYP.
1991 N.O.XANIQN

1992 ANO APTYP.

1992 N.O.XANIQN

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1993 AEA®.NMEP.
1993 I'.Z EA.BEN
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O AITAIO
1994 N.O.XANIQN
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00:18.73
00:20.14
00:20.24
00:20.68
00:20.95
00:21.26
00:23.23
00:23.29
00:23.33
00:23.58
00:23.58
00:24.44

EMIAOZH
00:18.32
00:19.40
00:19.68
00:20.20
00:20.65
00:21.01
00:21.92
00:22.33
00:22.60
00:23.74

ENIAOZH
00:19.60
00:22.86
00:24.41

ENIAOZH
01:24.56
01:32.62
01:33.88
01:35.54
01:40.15

ENIAOZH
01:31.75
01:33.37
01:34.46
01:37.57
01:43.49
01:44.01
01:48.94

A-EKK

AKYP

ENIAOZH
01:40.83
01:41.87
01:50.48
01:52.05
01:55.14
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11433 ZTAYPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
11460 FAANIATZATOZ EMMANOYHA

11075 BAZIAONOYAOZ MANATTQTHZ

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10561 TEODORIDIS ANASTASSIOS
10436 XAIPETAKHZ BAXIAEIOX
10488 KALOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
11028 AAMANAKHZ EMMANOYHA

9819 KAAAIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ

11057 NINEPITKOZ NIKOAAOZ-ANTQNIOZ

11046 KOYTZOYKOZ ZQTHPIOZ

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag
10487 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS
11269 PATERAKIS VASILIOS
11031 VOGIATZAKIS VASILIS
11455 XPIZTOYAAKHX MEAETIOXZ
11047 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

10811 OIKONOMOINOYAOZ NEPAZIMOZ

9826 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ
10434 WAPOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
11255 ZOYAHZ NANATIQTHZ

10432 KOKOAOAHMHTPAKHZ METPOX
10439 KAPAMMOYPNIQTHZ ANTQNIOZ >QTHPIOZ

11401 MAXAIPIAHZ ®INTIAZ

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

9502 KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI
10209 >AAIAPH ANAPIANA
11504 XYPIFOY POAANOH-EAENH

10590 KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH
11197 XATZHXPIZTOAOYAQY IQANNA

11082 ZEMMPOY AIZA
10451 KOMMATA EIPHNH
11122 ZAXOY MAPIA

11446 =ANOOINOYAQOY EAENH

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
9467 KAVOURA AOURELIA

10953 TZOYIKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH

11006 ZIAPAMH ZTYAIANH
10993 OEOCAQPAKH EAEYOEPIA
11045 KOYTZOYKOY EYAITEAIA
11043 MPAXO IKPIZEANTA

10747 XOYAAKH AHMHTPA-KAAAIOMH

10730 MMEXTZOYAH METPOYAA
10810 MANTZIOY KAEONIKH
9552 ZMYPAKH XPIZTINA
10086 PITZI EMIAIA

9455 XANKIAH AITEAIKH

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
11079 VOIKLI ANTONIA

1994 K.O.M.TAAY
1994 AEA®.MEP.

1993 ANO APTYP.

Benjamins

ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Enidoon

1995 NHP.FEPAKA
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 N.O.AMOIGE
1995 .z EA.BEN
1995 A.O AITAIO
1995 A.O AITAIO
1995 AEA®.TMEP.
ins

Enidoon
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 O.E.A/N.A.
1996 I'.Z EA.BEN
1996 K.O.M.rAAY
1996 AEA®.MEP.
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 A.O AITAIO
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 NHP.IFEPAKA
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 A.O AITAIO
1996 N.O.XANIQN

Cadettes

ETog
levv.

Minime
ETog

Enidoon

1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 AKO XAAKIA
1992 AOA.AKAA.A
1991 NHP.FEPAKA
1992 NHP.MEPAKA
1991 NHP.FEPAKA
1991 A.O AITAIO
1992 O.E.A/N.A.

1992 K.O.M.TAAY
S

Fevv. Enidoon

1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 AE XAIAAP
1994 AKO XAAKIA
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 AEAO®.MEP.
1994 AEA®.MEP.
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 ANO APTYP.
1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 ANO APTYP.
1993 A.O AITAIO

Benjamines
ETog

evv

. Enidoon

1995 NHP.FEPAKA
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01:57.36
01:57.42

AKYP

EMNIAOZH
01:45.21
01:50.83
01:51.39
01:58.01
01:58.60
02:00.93
02:34.71

EMNIAOZH
01:55.55
01:57.87
02:04.11
02:05.10
02:05.34
02:05.51
02:09.65
02:13.48
02:17.24
02:23.40
02:25.33
02:37.88

ENIAOZH
01:43.18
01:49.72
01:51.65
01:51.72
02:01.02
02:06.89
02:07.46
02:10.85

AEN MNMPOZ

EMNIAOZH
01:48.07
01:52.46
01:52.48
01:58.36
02:03.06
02:05.93
02:06.07
02:06.63
02:10.58
02:10.73
02:12.23
02:15.13

ENIAOZH
01:57.42
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10121 MANOUSI THEODORA-ARAVELLA

10743 VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-ELEFTHERIA
11334 MANAMAAAKH AIKATEPINH

10094 FAAHNA ANNA

10087 KAPAAIAQOY ZTAYPOYAA

\KYPH EKKINHZH

11384 NTOBINOY ®QTEINH

>0Z: AAOOZ ZTPO®H
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10114 TZINOYPAH ZTAMATIA
200 M Surface
A.M. Ovopaten®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10205 KARTSONAKI DAMASKINI-DANAI
10407 SOFIA ARCHANGELAKI
10438 KAHMATZA KQNZTANTINA
10624 MMNPITZAKH HAIANA
10904 XPHMATOIMOYAOQY AIKATEPINH
11453 MOYZOYAH KQNZTANTINA

1995 A.O XAIAAP
1995 AEA®.MEP.

1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 ANO APTYP.
1995 ANO APTYP.

1995 AKO XAAKIA

1995 A.O AITAIO

Benjamines

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1996 .z EA.BEN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 K.O.M.FAAY
1996 A.O AITAIO

10233

11048
800MY/B
A.M.

KOE

8023

10698

5107

11058
800MY/B
A.M.

KOE

9680

10547

9720

8736

9776
800MY/B
A.M.

KOE

11135

10122

11454

10387

10564
800MY/B
AM.
KOE
9970
800MY/B
AM.
KOE
9867
9604
10697
10556
10958

10636
11434
800MY/B

XANNIOPH ANTQNIA

KOYTZOKQZTA MEQPIIA

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTR/TPIAG
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
AFAANOZ TEQPIIOz
FEQPITAAHZ FEQPIIOX
2TINHZ IQANNHZ

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

ANASTASIOU TRIANTAPHYLLOS
ARSONIADIS GABRIEL
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
CHAMOUNTA IOSIF
KOKOAOAHMHTPAKHZ IQANNHZ

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpIag

KARAHALIOS GEORGIOS
MANOYZHX NMOAYXPONHX
NIKOAETOZ OEOAQPOZ
KAZAKOMOYAOX IQANNHZ

SOUSOYNIS MICHAIL

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTA/TPIAG
DAGRE BASILIKI

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTR/TPIAG
STRATOULI HELENA

QIANINOMOYAOY-MEZAAQY ZMYPIAOYAA
XAAINTEY-XPIZTOMOYAOY AHMHTPA-EMM

MAAAA TTIANATIQTA
KAAAH-MAPOYAA BAZINAIKH

MAPANTIAH EIPHNH
MEOGEPIQTH ZQTHPIA

1996
Hommes
ETog
levv.
1984
1990
1973
1984
Cadets
ETog
levv.
1991
1992
1992
1991
1992
Minimes
ETog
levv.
1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
Femmes
ETog
levv.
1990
Cadettes
ETog
levv.
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

1992
1992
Minimes
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AEA®.TEP.

Enidoon
N.O.XANIQN
AE XAIAAP
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.AMOIOE

Enidoon

NO APIOzT.
AE XAIAAP
AEA®.MEP.
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN

Enidoon

AE XAIAAP
A.O XAIAAP
K.O.M.FAAY
A.O XAIAAP

NHP.FEPAKA

Enidoon
AEA®.MEP.

Enidoon

AE XAIAAP
A.O XAIAAP
AE XAIAAP
NHP.FEPAKA
AE XAIAAP

AEA®.TEP.
K.O.M.FAAY

01:57.76
01:59.02
02:06.27
02:15.63
02:23.60

A-EKK

A-ZTP

ENIAOZH
02:02.43
02:03.11
02:03.49
02:10.61
02:19.45
02:19.68
02:32.52

AKYP

ENIAOZH
06:02.49
06:46.85
06:47.25
07:08.50

EMNIAOZH
06:33.26
07:05.10
07:17.39
07:17.45
08:29.07

EMNIAOZH
07:55.67
08:19.32
08:59.95
09:02.95

AKYP

ENIAOZH
07:22.22

ENIAOZH
07:26.34
08:00.93
08:08.03
08:35.38
09:08.19

AKYP
AKYP
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A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10748 PAPADAKI ARGYRI
10936 WQMA-OAQKA EYTYXIA

1 50 M Surface
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A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10703 CHOULAKIS MICHAIL

7812 PAPADOPOULOS MICHAIL
9889 MARINOS EVANGELOS

9710 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ ANAPIYPOX
6564 TSEPETIS AIMILIOS

3329 AZKO=YAAKHZ ANTQNIOX
9755 ZETKINOIAQY ®OIBOZ_IQANNHX
6127 NAATZIAAKHZ TEQPIIox
9759 MMAAOKAZ AOYKAZ

7026 EAMAOIAOY ANTQNHZ
10084 =HPOI'TANNHX AHMHTPIOX
10717 NAMNOYAAKOZ 2TYAIANOZ

50 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag

9307 KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS
9468 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS
10793 SATRAS ANDREAS
11442 KOYTZOYPEAAKHXZ NIKOAAOZ
10728 AYTEPOZ MAPIOZ-MAPKOZ
10088 MAMNOYTZHX AHMHTPIOX
11063 TZIPOX AOYKAZ
10085 XPHMATOIMOYAOZ MOAYXPONHZ
10273 OIKONOMOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
11347 KPHTIKAKHZ M'EQPI1IO

50 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
11123 KRANIAS ELIAS
10564 SOUSOYNIS MICHAIL
10934 WQMAZ-OAQKASX EMMANOYHA
9647 TEQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ
10861 KONAKAZ >TAMATIOZ
10794 ZATPAZ NMANATIQTHZ
11379 TZIPOI'TANNHX AGANAZXIOX
11460 FAAIATZATOZ EMMANOYHA
11026 NIKHTAKHZ IQANNHX
10588 MOPEZ N'EQPI'IOZ
10809 AITEAIAHZ NIKOAAOX
11023 AITEAOITANNHZ ©OEOAQPOX

50 M Surface

A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
11084 KARANTONIS-IKONOMOU PERIKLIS
11404 LENTARIS GEORGIOS
10058 MAPAITKOYAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX
9819 KAAAIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOX
11057 NINEPIFKOZ NIKOAAOZ-ANTQNIOX
11028 AAMANAKHZ EMMANOYHA
11160 MMNAXOYMAZ NIKOAAOZ

10561 TEODORIDIS ANASTASSIOS

5 50 M Surface

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O XAIAAP

Hommes

ETog
levv.

Cadets
ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1990 N.O.XANIQN
1982 N.O.BOYAIA
1987 A.O AITAIO
1989 AEA®.MEP.
1980 N.O.XANIQN
1973 N.O.AMOIOE
1986 O.E.A/N.A.
1981 N.O.XANIQN
1986 N.O.BOYAIA
1982 ANO APIYP.
1987 ANO APIYP.
1978 O.E.A/N.A.

Enidoon
1991 N.O.AMOIGE
1992 A.O AITAIO
1992 A.O AITAIO
1991 N.O.BOYAIA
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1991 ANO APIYP.
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 ANO APIYP.
1992 ANO APTYP.
1992 N.O.XANIQN

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1994 O.E.A/N.A.
1993 NHP.FEPAKA
1993 A.O XAIAAP
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 AKO XAAKIA
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 AE XAIAAP
1994 AEA®.MEP.
1994 APIrHx KAA
1994 ANO APIYP.
1994 ANO APIYP.
1994 APIHZ KAA

Benjamins

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1995 NHP.FEPAKA
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 A.O AITAIO
1995 A.O AITAIO
1995 .z EA.BEN
1995 K.O.M.FAAY

1995 NHP.M'EPAKA

Benjamins

Traduit par All Finswimming
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ENIAOZH
08:33.99
09:08.09

EMIAOZH
00:17.43
00:17.66
00:18.13
00:18.66
00:18.68
00:18.88
00:19.12
00:19.56
00:19.84
00:19.90
00:20.21
00:20.91

EMIAOZH
00:17.82
00:18.97
00:19.27
00:19.51
00:20.15
00:21.27
00:21.48
00:21.88
00:22.33
00:28.29

ENIAOZH
00:19.60
00:21.74
00:21.98
00:21.98
00:22.14
00:22.45
00:22.64
00:23.69
00:23.86
00:25.31
00:25.38
00:25.77

EMNIAOZH
00:22.05
00:22.55
00:22.59
00:22.86
00:22.94
00:24.29
00:27.26

A-EKK
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A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
11269 PATERAKIS VASILIOS
9826 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ
10434 WAPOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOX

10439 KAPAMMOYPNIQTHZ ANTQNIOZ >QTHPIOZ

10727 NTAOYNTAKHZ NEQPIrioz
11401 MAXAIPIAHZ ®INTIAZ

11255 Z0YAHZ NANATIQTHZ

6 50 M Surface
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A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTn/Tpiag
11102 KOUTSOYKOS MANATIQTH>
11383 NTOBINOZX EYZTAOIOX
11402 >AAEBOYPAKHZ BAZINAEIOX
11358 XTAIKOX NEQPIioz
11359 >TAIKOZ NMANTEAEHMQN
11448 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ KYPIAKOX

11354 MAAIAKOZ ZEPA®EIM-MANATNIQTHX

11150 KAMIMEPHZ XPHZTOX

11352 XATZHAAEZANAPOY AHMHTPIOZ-MAPAZKE

11361 MATZIOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

11353 XATZHAAE=ANAPOY IQANNHZ-XPYZOBAA/
50 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag

8248 KTENA SOFIA

9622 TSAKAKOU BASILIKI-MARIE
8455 KAPETZOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH
11101 NMOAITH BAZIAIKH

9334 KAPMOYZAH IQANNA
10093 INANNAKOMNYAQOY AHMHTPA
10486 ~KOPAOQY MANAIIQTA
10591 OEOAOZOINOYAOY MAPIA
9326 MOPAAIAH BAZIAIKH

8148 MANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA
9380 'KYZH AIKATEPINH

50 M Surface

A.M. OvouaTeEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
10592 DELIGIANNI ERINI
10719 PROSALIKA FOIVI
10718 EAEYOEPIAAQY EYFENIA-OATA
10778 AEATA AYAIA
10209 >AAIAPH ANAPIANA
9799 T>XAKAKOY ANAXTAXIA
11398 KAPAAH ©EOAOZIA
11396 MOPE EAENH
11197 XATZHXPIZTOAOYAOQOY IQANNA
11122 ZAXOY MAPIA
10451 KOMMATA EIPHNH
11397 XEBAXTOY AITEAIKH

10798 ZAO®EIPIOY MAPIA

AKYPOZ
11432 API'YPOY EAENH
9 50 M Surface
Kat A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
/&n KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

10099 KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA

ETog
levv.

Enidoon

1996 O.E.A/N.A.

1996 A.O AITAIO
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 A.O AITAIO
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN

1996 NHP.MEPAKA

Poussins
ETog
[evv.

Enidoon

1997 AEA®.MEP.

1997 AKO XAAKIA
1997 N.O.XANIQN
1998 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1998 K.O.M.TAAY
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP

Femmes
ETog
[evv.

Enidoon

1986 NO BOAOY-A
1990 APIHZ KAA
1986 N.O.AMO®IOE
1984 AEA®.TEP.
1990 A.O AITAIO
1990 ANO APTYP.
1982 ANO APTYP.
1990 AKO XAAKIA
1979 N.O.AMOIOE
1977 N.O.BOYAIA
1989 A.O XAIAAP

Cadettes
ETog
levv.

1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991

1991

1991

Minimes
ETog
levv.

1994

Traduit par All Finswimming

http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

Enidoon
NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
AEAO®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
ANO APTYP.
NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
A.O AITAIO
ANO APTYP.

AKO XAAKIA

AE XAIAAP

Enidoon
N.O.XANIQN

ENIAOZH
00:23.46
00:24.96
00:25.31
00:27.70
00:28.43
00:32.46

A-EKK

EMIAOZH
00:26.32
00:32.66
00:34.30
00:36.56
00:36.61
00:39.56
00:41.88
00:42.73
00:43.45
00:43.81
00:45.54

EMIAOZH
00:20.33
00:20.70
00:21.77
00:22.82
00:23.49
00:23.85
00:24.11
00:24.99
00:25.06
00:25.27
00:26.75

EMNIAOZH
00:19.84
00:20.56
00:21.65
00:22.04
00:22.88
00:23.30
00:23.72
00:23.89
00:24.67
00:25.98
00:26.12
00:26.35

A-EKK

AKYP

ENIAOZH
00:19.63
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11157
9535
9466

11458

10901
9824

11457

11091

10726

APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
=YAA IZABEAA

KABOYPA APIETTA
KAPAKQZTA NAMMPINH
BAAMAKH KYPIAKH
MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA

TZIPIMQKOY EAENH

NTAOYNTAKH EAAH

10787 OEOAQPIAOY NATAAIA
11043 MPAXO FKPIZEANTA
50 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10786 SOULIS DIMITRA
11079 VOIKLI ANTONIA
10900 MANTEAH XAPIZ-ANAZTAZIA
11334 MAANAMAAAKH AIKATEPINH
10087 KAPAAIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
11384 NTOBINOY ®QTEINH
10114 TZINOYPAH ZTAMATIA
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11198 BAZINA IQANNA
50 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

10319 KALOGEROPOULOU KONSTANTINA

10438 KAHMATZA KQNZTANTINA
10991 MANATEQPIIOY KAAAIOMNH
11048 KOYTZOKQZTA NEQPIIA
11453 MOYZOYAH KQNZTANTINA
10233 XAAAIOPH ANTQNIA
50 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10992 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIA
11471 AHMHTPIOY XTAYPOYAA
10990 MANATEQPIIOY IQANNA

11061 WAPOYAAKH TPIANTA®YAAIA

11144 NTOYNH ZQTHPIA
11040 AIAMANTIAOY MAPIANNA
11355 IKIKA AIKATEPINH
11032 ZTAIKOY AEZMOINA
11145 AHMHTPOMNOYAOQOY INEQPI'IA
11143 NTOYNH KQNZTANTINA
11141 MATZIOYAA APETH
11356 TZIMAAKH EAEYGEPIA
400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
8406 TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
7069 BOULTADAKIS EMMANOUIL
11333 AAAM AHMHTPIOX
9410 NTAOYTAKHZ MNMOAYAQPOX
10078 FAAIATZATOZ MANATIQTHZ
400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
9778 MALAMADAKIS EFSTRATIOS
9945 FOUNTAS VASILIOS
10504 MANASIDIS LAZAROS

1993 NHP.FEPAKA
1993 A.O AITAIO
1993 A.O AITAIO
1993 AE XAIAAP
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 AE XAIAAP
1994 NHP.MEPAKA
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 NHP.M'EPAKA
1994 AEA®.MEP.

Benjamines

ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1995 NHP.MEPAKA
1995 NHP.FEPAKA
1995 AKO XAAKIA
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 ANO APIYP.
1995 AKO XAAKIA
1995 A.O AITAIO

1995 NHP.FEPAKA
ines

Enidoon
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 AEA®.MEP.
1996 K.O.M.rAAY
1996 A.O AITAIO

Poussines

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1997 N.O.XANIQN
1998 AEA®.NMEP.
1997 N.O.XANIQN
1998 N.O.XANIQN
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1998 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP

Hommes

ETog
levv.

Cadets
ETog

levv.

Enidoon
1988 N.O.XANIQN
1988 N.O.XANIQN
1989 AKO XAAKIA
1990 AE XAIAAP
1989 AEA®.NMEP.

Enidoon
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1991 N.O.BOYAIA
1992 A.K.MATPAZ

Traduit par All Finswimming
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00:20.87
00:22.33
00:22.38
00:22.73
00:23.03
00:23.47
00:23.79
00:24.12
00:24.25
00:24.91
00:25.52

EMIAOZH
00:21.87
00:22.85
00:24.60
00:25.96
00:27.62
00:28.23
00:28.90

A-EKK

ENIAOZH
00:23.96
00:25.53
00:27.02
00:27.16
00:28.09
00:30.80

EMNIAOZH
00:26.92
00:28.27
00:30.11
00:31.48
00:34.01
00:34.22
00:35.84
00:36.16
00:37.10
00:38.23
00:39.73
00:46.64

ENIAOZH
03:05.80
03:18.59
03:23.79
03:27.20
03:29.64

ENIAOZH
03:13.20
03:14.78
03:20.94
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10118 CHRISTOULAKIS ALEXANDROS
10092 GALINAS GEORGIOS
9708 PAPANASTASIOU STEFANOS
10057 MELAS STYLIANOS
10742 AGRAFAS GEORGIOS
11053 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ
10117 NANATEQPIIOY NEQPIrIOx
9337 TKIOYAHZ MIXAHA-AITEAOZ
10752 TZANHZ >QTHPIOX
400 M Surface
A.M. Ovopaten®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
9860 DASKALAKIS DEMOKRITOS
9902 APOSTOLOPOULOS EMMANOUIL-CHRIS
10130 KABPOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOX
11075 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ NMANATFIQTHZ
10216 KOYTZOYKAAKHZ NETPOX
9638 MIMINIAZ IQANNHX
400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag
10488 KALOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
10436 XAIPETAKHZ BAXIAEIOX
11046 KOYTZOYKOZ ZQTHPIOZ
400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag
10487 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS
10811 OIKONOMOIOYAOZ NEPAXIMOX
11455 XPIZTOYAAKHZ MEAETIOZ
11047 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAZTAZIOX
10434 WAPOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOX
10727 NTAOYNTAKHZXZ rEQPrioz

\KYPH EKKINHZH
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10432 KOKOAOAHMHTPAKHX METPOX
400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10037 TZIOTAKI STAMATINA
9832 KYPIAKH MAPIA
9667 >OYBATZOINOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH
400 M Surface
A.M. Ovopaten®vupo
KOE ABAnTh/TpIag
11044 CHERKELETZI HELENA
9973 STREIDOU OLGA
9502 KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI
9955 MOYAAKA MEAATTA-MAPIA
9604 OIAIMOMNOYAOY-MEZAAOY ZMYPIAOYAA
9418 NMAMNAAAKH AHMHTPA
10791 XAIPETAKH MAPIA
11197 XATZHXPIZTOAOYAOQOY IQANNA
400 M Surface
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTn/Tpiag
10740 TZIOTAKI EIRINI
10953 TZOYIKPIANH EAENH XTYAIANH
10406 NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
11045 KOYTZOYKOY EYAITEAIA
10730 MMEXTZOYAH MNETPOYAA
10747 XOYAAKH AHMHTPA-KAAAIOMH

1992 AEA®.MEP.
1991 ANO APTYP.
1991 AE XAIAAP
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1992 AEA®.MEP.
1992 AEA®.MEP.
1992 AE XAIAAP
1992 A.O AITAIO
1991 N.O.XANIQN

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Enidoon

1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 AEA®.MEP.
1993 .z EA.BEN
1993 ANO APIYP.
1994 I'.Z EA.BEN
1994 A.O AITAIO
ins

Enidoon
1995 N.O.AMOIOE
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 AEA®.TMEP.
ins

Enidoon
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 K.O.M.FAAY
1996 AEA®.MEP.
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN

1996 N.O.XANIQN

Femmes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1990 AEA®.NMEP.
1988 AKO XAAKIA
1990 AE XAIAAP

Cadettes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1992 AEA®.NMEP.
1991 AEA®.MEP.
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1992 A.O XAIAAP
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 .z EA.BEN
1992 NHP.FEPAKA

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1994 AEAO®.MEP.
1994 AE XAIAAP
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 AEA®.NMEP.
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 N.O.XANIQN

Traduit par All Finswimming
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03:22.11
03:25.85
03:25.88
03:25.91
03:26.24
03:36.75
03:39.27
03:40.58
03:53.20

ENIAOZH
03:32.32
03:36.76
03:37.19
04:00.48
04:01.19
04:10.35

EMNIAOZH
03:55.65
04:00.88
04:58.12

EMNIAOZH
03:57.43
04:17.90
04:20.65
04:29.42
04:40.23
05:09.09

A-EKK

EMIAOZH
03:28.71
03:57.39
03:57.54

ENIAOZH
03:37.92
03:39.67
03:40.13
03:49.15
03:55.50
04:01.53
04:05.09
04:29.17

EMNIAOZH
03:38.22
03:59.02
04:05.24
04:28.31
04:30.05
04:31.13
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10086 PITZI EMIAIA
9552 >MYPAKH XPIZTINA
9520 BABOYAH ANAZTAZIA
10810 MANTZIOY KAEONIKH
400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag

10743 VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-ELEFTHERIA

10094 FAAHNA ANNA
400 M Surface

A.M. Ovopaten®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10205 KARTSONAKI DAMASKINI-DANAI
10438 KAHMATZA KQNZTANTINA
10904 XPHMATOIMOYAOQY AIKATEPINH
10624 MMNPITZAKH HAIANA
10991 MANATEQPIIOY KAAAIOMNH

100 MY/B

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

6709 DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS

8023 TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
10734 KEPAMYAAZ NPHIOPIOX

7026 EAMAOIAOY ANTQNHZ
10698 ATAAOZ NEQPIIOX

9737 =HPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOX
10084 =HPOI'TANNHX AHMHTPIOX
11058 2TINHZ IQANNHX

10412 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ-AAEZANAPOZ

100MY/B
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
9307 KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS
10793 SATRAS ANDREAS
10750 BAZINANTQNAKHX XTYAIANOZ
11080 BOIKAHZ AMOZTOAOZ
11083 MMNAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-MNQA
10728 AYTEPOZ MAPIOZ-MAPKOZ
10547 ARSONIADIS GABRIEL
9720 MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
10207 ®QTONOYAOZ IAZQN
9776 KOKOAOAHMHTPAKHZ IQANNHZ
ioo0MY/B
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
10091 KALINTERAKIS EVAGGELOS
10861 KONAKAZ >TAMATIOZ
9715 BEPNAAAKHZ M'EQPIIO
9647 N'EQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ
10794 ZATPAZ MANATIQTHZ
10934 WQMAZ-OAQKASX EMMANOYHA
11454 NIKOAETOZ ©EOAQPOZ
11433 XTAYPIAH> ANAPEAX
10387 KAZAKOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
11447 MNMANAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX
100 MY/B
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10561 TEODORIDIS ANASTASSIOS
100 MY/B

A.M. OvopaTen®vuuo

1994 ANO APTYP.
1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 A.O AITAIO
1994 ANO APTYP.

Benjamines

ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Homme
ETog
levv.

Cadets
ETog

levv.

Minime
ETog

Enidoon
1995 AEA®.MEP.
1995 ANO APIYP.
ines

Enidoon
1996 .z EA.BEN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
S

Enidoon

1980 N.O.BOYAIA
1984 N.O.XANIQN
1990 AKO XAAKIA
1982 ANO APIYP.
1990 AE XAIAAP

1989 N.O.XANIQN
1987 ANO APIYP.
1984 N.O.AMOIOE
1989 O.E.A/N.A.

Enidoon

1991 N.O.AMOIOE
1992 A.O AITAIO
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 NHP.FEPAKA
1992 NHP.MEPAKA
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1992 AE XAIAAP
1992 AEA®.TMEP.
1992 AKO XAAKIA
1992 N.O.XANIQN
S

Fevv. Enidoon

1993 ANO APTYP.
1993 AKO XAAKIA
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O AITAIO
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 A.O XAIAAP
1994 K.O.M.TAAY
1994 K.O.M.TAAY
1994 A.O XAIAAP
1994 K.O.M.TAAY

Benjamins
ETog

evv

. Enidoon
1995 NHP.MEPAKA

Femmes
ETog
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04:36.99
04:38.52
04:39.84
04:41.94

EMNIAOZH
04:12.60
04:32.92

ENIAOZH
04:20.46
04:24.59
04:36.74
04:43.25
05:01.24

ENIAOZH
00:35.31
00:35.44
00:38.47
00:38.52
00:39.57
00:40.86
00:41.14
00:42.21
00:42.35

EMIAOZH
00:38.90
00:39.00
00:41.30
00:41.37
00:41.76
00:42.63
00:42.87
00:43.58
00:44.67
00:51.90

EMIAOZH
00:44.90
00:47.35
00:48.40
00:49.48
00:52.11
00:52.22
00:52.50
00:53.28
00:53.92
01:02.62

ENIAOZH
00:44.09
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KOE
6739
9970
10554
10486
9380
100MY/B
A.M.
KOE
11031
100MY/B
A.M.
KOE
10592
10697
11396
10636
10958

11434
100MY/B
A.M.

KOE

10121
100MY/B
A.M.

KOE

11157

9535

10559

10748

10901

11006

10936

ABANTR/TpIag
GIANNAKOPOULOU ATHENA
DAGRE BASILIKI
KOYTZOKQZTA AOHNA
>KOPAOY MNANATIQTA
FKYZH AIKATEPINH

OvopaTeEN®WVUPOo
ABANTR/TpIag
VOGIATZAKIS VASILIS

OvopaTEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpIag
DELIGIANNI ERINI

XAAINTEY-XPIZTOMOYAOY AHMHTPA-EMM

MOPE EAENH
MAPANTIAH EIPHNH
KAAAH-MAPOYAA BAZINIKH

MEOEPIQTH ZQTHPIA

OvouaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpIag

MANOUSI THEODORA-ARAVELLA

OvopaTEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpPIag
APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
=YAA IZABEAA
NTOURANIDI SOFIA
PAPADAKI ARGYRI
BAAMAKH KYPIAKH
ZIAPAMH ZTYAIANH
WQOMA-OAQKA EYTYXIA

4X200 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
16
8023
7069
6564
8406
13
9945
11442
7812
5107
92
11333
10207
8736
10734
100MY/B
A.M.
KOE
10407
10319
10624

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo
ABANTR/TpIag
N.O.XANIQN
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
BOULTADAKIS EMMANOUIL
TSEPETIS AIMILIOS
TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
N.O.BOYAIATMENHZ
FOUNTAS VASILIOS
KOYTZOYPEAAKHZ NIKOAAOX
PAPADOPOULOS MICHAIL
FEQPITAAHZ FEQPIIOX
AKO XAAKIAOZ
AAAM AHMHTPIOX
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
CHAMOUNTA IOSIF
KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOZ

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo
ABANTR/TpIag
SOFIA ARCHANGELAKI

KALOGEROPOULOU KONSTANTINA

MMPITZAKH HAIANA

4X200 M Surface

A.M.
KOE

OvouaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TPIag

levv.
1979
1990
1989
1982
1989
Benjamins
ETog
levv.
1996
Cadettes
ETog
levv.
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992

1992
Benjamines
ETog
levv.
1995
Minimes
ETog
levv.
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
Hommes
ETog
levv.
N.O.XANIQN
1984
1988
1980
1988
N.O.BOYAIA
1991
1991
1982
1973
AKO XAAKIA
1989
1992
1991
1990
Benjamines
ETog
levv.
1996
1996
1996
Cadets
ETog
levv.
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Enidoon
N.O.BOYAIA
AEAO®.MEP.
AEA®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
A.O XAIAAP

Enidoon
.~ EA.BEN

Enidoon
NHP.FEPAKA
AE XAIAAP
ANO APTYP.
AEAO®.MEP.
AE XAIAAP

K.O.M.FAAY

Enidoon
A.O XAIAAP

Enidoon
NHP.FEPAKA
A.O AITAIO
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
A.O XAIAAP

Enidoon
06:04.18

Enidoon

N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN

Enidoon

EMIAOZH
00:43.57
00:45.87
00:48.33
00:50.84
00:56.76

EMNIAOZH
01:00.35

EMNIAOZH
00:41.02
00:49.65
00:51.72
00:52.14
00:53.73

AKYP

EMNIAOZH
00:53.89

EMNIAOZH
00:43.85
00:44.55
00:44.74
00:50.02
00:50.69
00:51.41
00:53.75

EMNIAOZH

01:28.50

04:35.68

06:11.57
01:30.34

04:41.23
06:48.71
01:34.69

05:14.02

EMNIAOZH
00:56.86
00:57.69
01:03.73

EMNIAOZH
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16 N.O.XANIQN N.O.XANIQN
9778 MALAMADAKIS EFSTRATIOS 1991
10728 AYIFEPOX MAPIOZ-MAPKOX 1992
10750 BAZINANTQNAKHZ XTYAIANOZ 1991
10057 MELAS STYLIANOS 1992
10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY" AEA®.MEP.
10118 CHRISTOULAKIS ALEXANDROS 1992
11053 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ 1992
9720 MOYZOYAHX AHMHTPIOX 1992
10742 AGRAFAS GEORGIOS 1992
10 014 AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APTYI ANO APIYP.
10092 GALINAS GEORGIOS 1991
10273 OIKONOMOIMNOYAOZ XPH>XTOX 1992
10088 MAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1991
10085 XPHMATOINOYAOZ MOAYXPONHZ 1992

98 A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP

9708 PAPANASTASIOU STEFANOS 1991
10117 MANATEQPIIOY NEQPrIO% 1992
10547 ARSONIADIS GABRIEL 1992
11135 KARAHALIOS GEORGIOS 1994

82 A.O AITAIOY A.O AITAIO
10793 SATRAS ANDREAS 1992

9638 MIMNINIAY IQANNHX 1994

9337 NKIOYAHZ MIXAHA-ATTEAOZ 1992

9468 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS 1992

4X200 M Surface Minimes

A.M. Ovopaten®vupo ETog

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag revv.

16 N.O.XANIQN N.O.XANIQN
9860 DASKALAKIS DEMOKRITOS 1993
9792 WAPOYAAKHZX EYZTPATIOX 1994

10436 XAIPETAKHZ BAZINEIOZ 1995

9715 BEPNAAAKHZ N'EQPIIOox 1994

10 014 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YI ANO APIYP.
11075 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 1993
10588 MOPEZXZ Nr'EQPIr1oz 1994
10487 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS 1996
10091 KALINTERAKIS EVAGGELOS 1993

82 A.O AITAIOY A.O AITAIO
9647 N'EQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ 1994
9819 KAAAIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOX 1995

10794 ZATPAX MNMANATIQTHX 1994

9638 MIMNINIAX IQANNHX 1994

10 029 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNEPIZTEPIO K.O.M.TAAY
11454 NIKOAETOXZ GEOAQPOX 1994
11455 XPIZTOYANAKHZ MEAETIOZ 1996
11447 MNMANAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 1994
11433 XTAYPIAHX ANAPEAX 1994
4X200 M Surface Benjamins
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO ETog
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag Fevv.

16 N.O.XANIQN N.O.XANIQN
11404 LENTARIS GEORGIOS 1995
10058 MAPAIKOYAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995
10434 WAPOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOX 1996
10436 XAIPETAKHZ BAZINEIOZ 1995

82 A.O AITAIOY A.O AITAIO
11057 MIMNEPITKOZ NIKOAAOZ-ANTQNIOX 1995
10439 KAPAMIMOYPNIQTHX ANTQNIOZ >QTHPIO3 1996

9826 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ 1996

9819 KAAAIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOX 1995
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06:24.10

Enidoon
07:12.70

Enidoon
07:52.57

01:29.38

04:54.72
06:39.12
01:35.96

05:03.16
06:47.34
01:32.31

05:15.03
06:50.04
01:37.71

05:12.33
07:08.72
01:43.46

05:25.26

ENIAOZH

07:41.82

07:49.76

08:24.54

EMNIAOZH

08:34.70



37
Kat A.M.
/&n KOE
1 10 013
10037
10554
11101
9970
2 92
10209
10798
10591
9832
38
Kat A.M.
/&N KOE
1 16
9502
9418
10778
9955
2 10 013
11044
10636
9799
9973
3 10 019
10592
10556
10787
10590
4 98
9867
10953
10697
11432
39
Kat A.M.
/&n KOE
1 16
10099
10993
10406
10748
2 10013
10740
11043
11045
10743
AKYPOZ
10 019
11157
10559
10787
11091
82
9466
9824
9535
9467
40

4X200 M Surface

OvouaTeEN®WVUHOo
ABANTR/TpIag

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
TZIOTAKI STAMATINA
KOYTZOKQZTA AOHNA
MOAITH BAZIAIKH
DAGRE BASILIKI

AKO XAAKIAOZ
2ANIAPH ANAPIANA
ZA®EIPIOY MAPIA
OEOAOZOMNOYAOY MAPIA
KYPIAKH MAPIA

4X200 M Surface

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

N.O.XANIQN

KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI

NAMNAAAKH AHMHTPA

AEATA AYAIA

MOYAAKA MEAATTA-MAPIA

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"

CHERKELETZI HELENA

MAPANTIAH EIPHNH

TZAKAKOY ANAZTAZIA

STREIDOU OLGA

AOAHTIKOXZ OMINAOZ NHPEA FrEPAKA
DELIGIANNI ERINI

NAAAA MANATIQTA

OEOAQPIAQY NATAAIA

KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH

A.E. XAIAAPIOY

STRATOULI HELENA

TZOYIKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH

XAAINTEY-XPIZTOMOYAOY AHMHTPA-EMM

APT'YPOY EAENH

4X200 M Surface

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpIag

N.O.XANIQN
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
OEOAQPAKH EAEYOEPIA
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
PAPADAKI ARGYRI

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
TZIOTAKI EIRINI

MPAXO IMKPIZEANTA
KOYTZOYKOY EYAITEAIA

VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-ELEFTHERIA

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FrEPAKA
APOSTOLIDI MYRTO

NTOURANIDI SOFIA

OEOCAQPIAQY NATAAIA

TZIPIMQKOY EAENH

A.O AITAIOY

KABOYPA APIETTA

MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA

=YAA IZABEAA

KAVOURA AOURELIA

4X200 M Surface

Femmes
ETog
levv.
AEA®.MEP.
1990
1989
1984
1990
AKO XAAKIA
1992
1991
1990
1988
Cadettes
ETog
levv.
N.O.XANIQN
1991
1991
1991
1992
AEA®.MEP.
1992
1992
1991
1991
NHP.FEPAKA
1992
1992
1993
1991
AE XAIAAP
1991
1994
1992
1991
Minimes
ETog
levv.
N.O.XANIQN
1994
1993
1993
1993
AEA®.MEP.
1994
1994
1994
1995

NHP.FEPAKA
1993
1994
1993
1994

A.O AITAIO
1993
1994
1993
1993

Benjamines

Traduit par All Finswimming
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Enidoon
07:22.77

Enidoon
07:15.09

Enidoon
07:25.81

EMNIAOZH

01:38.25

05:44.52
07:51.16
01:49.84

06:01.32

ENIAOZH

01:42.70

05:32.39
07:22.44
01:43.29

05:39.15
07:26.56
01:43.28

05:43.28
07:49.76
01:50.49

05:59.27

EMNIAOZH

07:55.49

AKYP
AKYP
AKYP
AKYP

AKYP
AKYP
AKYP
AKYP
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A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
16 N.O.XANIQN
10407 SOFIA ARCHANGELAKI
10624 MMPITZAKH HAIANA
11334 MAANAMAAAKH AIKATEPINH
10438 KAHMATZA KQNZTANTINA

100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
6709 DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
10703 CHOULAKIS MICHAIL
9710 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ ANAPIYPOZ
6564 TSEPETIS AIMILIOS

9755 ZETKINOIAQOY ®OIBOZ_IQANNHZ

9889 MARINOS EVANGELOS
6127 NAATZIAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
10717 MANOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ

10412 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ-AAEZANAPOZ

10456 METPOYAAKHZ IQANNHZX
100 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag

10504 MANASIDIS LAZAROS

11442 KOYTZOYPEAAKHXZ NIKOAAOZ
9468 KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS

10207 ®QTONOYAOZ IAZQN

10752 TZANHZ ZQTHPIOZ

11063 TZIPOZ AOYKAZ

10085 XPHMATOIMNOYAOZ NMOAYXPONHZ

11347 KPHTIKAKHZ FrEQPIrioz
100 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
11123 KRANIAS ELIAS

9715 BEPNAAAKHZ M'EQPIIO
9792 WAPOYAAKHZX EYZTPATIOX
10091 KALINTERAKIS EVAGGELOS
9647 TEQPITOYAHZ IQANNHZ
9638 MIMINIAZ IQANNHX

10934 WQMAZ-OAQKAZ EMMANOYHA

11379 TZIPOITANNHZ AGANAZIOZ
11075 BAZIAONOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
11460 FAANIATZATOZ EMMANOYHA
11026 NIKHTAKHZ IQANNHZ

10588 MOPEZ NEQPIIOZ

10809 AITEAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

11023 AITEAOITANNHZ OEOAQPOX
100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

11084 KARANTONIS-IKONOMOU PERIKLIS
10058 MAPATKOYAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

11404 LENTARIS GEORGIOS

11057 MINEPITKOZ NIKOAAOZ-ANTQNIOZ

9819 KAANIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
11046 KOYTZOYKOZ ZQTHPIOZ
11160 MMAXOYMAZ NIKOAAOZ

ETog
levv.

Enidoon

N.O.XANIQN 08:37.53

Homme
ETog
levv.

Cadets
ETog
levv.

1996
1996
1995
1996

S

Enidoon
1980 N.O.BOYAIA
1990 N.O.XANIQN
1989 AEA®.MEP.
1980 N.O.XANIQN
1986 O.E.A/N.A.
1987 A.O AITAIO
1981 N.O.XANIQN
1978 O.E.A/N.A.
1989 O.E.A/N.A.

1990 AEA®.TIEP.

Enidoon
1992 A.K.MNATPAZ
1991 N.O.BOYAIA
1992 A.O AITAIO
1992 AKO XAAKIA
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 ANO APTYP.
1992 N.O.XANIQN

Minimes

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1994 O.E.A/N.A.
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1993 ANO APIYP.
1994 A.O AITAIO
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 A.O XAIAAP
1993 AE XAIAAP
1993 ANO APIYP.
1994 AEAO®.MEP.
1994 APIHx KAA
1994 ANO APIYP.
1994 ANO APIYP.

1994 APIHZ KAA

Benjamins

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1995 NHP.MEPAKA
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 A.O AITAIO
1995 A.O AITAIO
1995 AEA®.TMEP.
1995 K.O.M.rAy

Traduit par All Finswimming
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ENIAOZH

EMIAOZH
00:38.71
00:39.24
00:40.08
00:40.75
00:41.56
00:41.60
00:42.84
00:48.44
00:50.00

AEN MNMPOZ

EMNIAOZH
00:41.77
00:43.43
00:44.15
00:47.06
00:47.46
00:48.36
00:48.87
01:04.02

EMIAOZH
00:43.50
00:47.04
00:48.34
00:48.84
00:49.39
00:49.57
00:50.34
00:51.02
00:51.45
00:52.35
00:54.58
00:55.93
00:57.14

AKYP

EMIAOZH
00:48.99
00:49.86
00:51.93
00:52.13
00:52.20
01:01.15
01:03.77
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100 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
11269
10487
11031
11047
10811
9826
11455
11255
10432
10439
11401

\KYPH EKKINHZH
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10727

OvouaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpIag

PATERAKIS VASILIOS
PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS
VOGIATZAKIS VASILIS
APXANIQTAKHX ANAZTAZIOX
OIKONOMOMNOYAOZ N'EPAZIMOZ
=YAAZ OAYZZEAZ
XPIZTOYAAKHZ MEAETIOZ
>OYAHZ MANATIQTHX
KOKOAOAHMHTPAKHZ METPOZ

KAPAMIMOYPNIQTHZ ANTQNIOZ ZQTHPIO:

MAXAIPIAHZ ®INTIAZ

NTAOYNTAKHZ MEQPIIOZ

100 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
11102
11359
11402
11383
11358
11448
11150
11354
11361
11352
11353

OvouaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpIag

KOUTSOYKOS MANAIQTHX
>TAIKOZ MANTEAEHMQN
2ANEBOYPAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NTOBINOZX EYZTAOIOX
2TAIKOZ FEQPIIO>
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ KYPIAKOX
KAMMEPHZ XPHZTOX

MAAIAKOZ ZEPA®EIM-MANAIIQTHZ

MATZIOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

XATZHAAEZANAPOY AHMHTPIOZ-TNAPAZKE
XATZHAAE=ZANAPOY IQANNHZ-XPYZOBAA/

100 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
9622
8248
11101
10093
8148
10591

OvouaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

TSAKAKOU BASILIKI-MARIE
KTENA SOFIA

MOAITH BAZIAIKH
FTANNAKOMYAQY AHMHTPA
MANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA
OEOAOZOMNOYAQY MAPIA

100 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
10719
10718
10778
10556
10590
11504
9799
11396
11398
11082
10798
11432
11397
10451

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTA/TPIAG

PROSALIKA FOIVI
EAEYOEPIAAOY EYTENIA-OATA
AENTA AYAIA

NAAAA TMTANATIQTA
KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH
2YPIFTOY POAANGH-EAENH
TZAKAKOY ANAZTAZIA

MOPE EAENH

KAPAAH OEOAOZIA

2EMMPOY AIZA

ZA®EIPIOY MAPIA

API'YPOY EAENH

>EBAZTOY AITEAIKH
KOMMATA EIPHNH

100 M Surface

AM.
KOE
11157

OvopaTeEN®WVUPOo
ABANTR/TpPIag
APOSTOLIDI MYRTO

9467 KAVOURA AOURELIA

Benjamins

ETog

levv.
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
Poussins
ETog
levv.
1997
1999
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
Femmes
ETog
levv.
1990
1986
1984
1990
1977
1990
Cadettes
ETog
levv.
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
Minimes
ETog
levv.
1993
1993
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Enidoon
O.E.A/N.A.
ANO APTYP.
.~ EA.BEN
AEAO®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
A.O AITAIO
K.O.M.FAAY
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
A.O AITAIO
N.O.XANIQN

N.O.XANIQN

Enidoon
AEA®.MEP.
N.A.O.KEKP
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
N.A.O.KEKP
K.O.M.FAAY
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP

Enidoon
APIHZ KAA
NO BOAQY-A
AEA®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
N.O.BOYAIA
AKO XAAKIA

Enidoon
O.E.A/N.A.
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.XANIQN
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
AGA.AKAA.A
AEAO®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
ANO APTYP.
NHP.FEPAKA
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP
ANO APTYP.
A.O AITAIO

Enidoon
NHP.FEPAKA
A.O AITAIO

EMIAOZH
00:52.70
00:52.87
00:55.04
00:56.77
00:57.50
00:58.04
00:58.37
00:59.11
01:04.06
01:04.19
01:12.82

A-EKK

EMIAOZH
00:58.02
01:20.81
01:20.90
01:21.54
01:27.12
01:32.05
01:34.72
01:35.52
01:37.94
01:38.22
01:55.61

EMNIAOZH
00:45.80
00:46.36
00:51.56
00:53.88
00:55.12
00:55.23

EMIAOZH
00:45.81
00:48.64
00:48.75
00:49.29
00:51.72
00:51.90
00:53.05
00:53.45
00:53.89
00:54.65
00:55.09
00:55.69
00:57.25
00:59.43

EMNIAOZH
00:46.01
00:47.15



\KYPH EKKINHZH

10253 KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA

11458 KAPAKQZTA AAMIPINH
10726 NTAOYNTAKH EAAH
11457 BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA
10787 OEOCAQPIAOY NATAAIA
11045 KOYTZOYKOY EYAITEAIA
11091 TZIPIMQKOY EAENH
11043 MPAXO I'KPIZEANTA
10810 MANTZIOY KAEONIKH
10730 MMEXTZOYAH METPOYAA

9520 BABOYAH ANAZTAZIA
10086 PITZI EMIAIA

9455 XANKIAH AITEAIKH

10099 KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA

12 100 M Surface
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A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10786 SOULIS DIMITRA
11079 VOIKLI ANTONIA

10121 MANOUSI THEODORA-ARAVELLA

10900 MANTEAH XAPIZ-ANAZTAZIA
11334 MAANAMAAAKH AIKATEPINH
10094 FAAHNA ANNA

11384 NTOBINOY ®QTEINH

10087 KAPAAIAOY XTAYPOYAA
10114 TZINOYPAH ZTAMATIA

100 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

10319 KALOGEROPOULOU KONSTANTINA
10205 KARTSONAKI DAMASKINI-DANAI

10407 SOFIA ARCHANGELAKI

10904 XPHMATOMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH

11048 KOYTZOKQZTA MEQPIIA
10991 MAMATEQPIIOY KAAAIOMH
11453 MOYZOYAH KQNZTANTINA
10233 XAAAIOPH ANTQNIA

100 M Surface

A.M. OvouaTeEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
10992 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIA
11471 AHMHTPIOY XTAYPOYAA
10990 MANAFEQPIIOY IQANNA
11144 NTOYNH ZQTHPIA

11061 WAPOYAAKH TPIANTA®YAAIA

11040 AIAMANTIAOY MAPIANNA
11355 IKIKA AIKATEPINH

11032 =TAIKOY AEZMOINA

11145 AHMHTPOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
11143 NTOYNH KQNZTANTINA
11141 MATZIOYAA APETH

11356 TZIMNAAKH EAEYOEPIA

800 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

8406 TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
7069 BOULTADAKIS EMMANOUIL
9410 NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX
11333 AAAM AHMHTPIOZ
10078 FAAIATZATOX MANATIQTHX

Benjam
ETog
levv.

Benjam
ETog
levv.

1994 AKO XAAKIA
1993 AE XAIAAP
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 AE XAIAAP
1993 NHP.FEPAKA
1994 AEA®.MEP.
1994 NHP.MEPAKA
1994 AEA®.TIEP.
1994 ANO APTYP.
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 A.O AITAIO
1994 ANO APIYP.
1993 A.O AITAIO

1994 N.O.XANIQN
ines

Enidoon

1995 NHP.MEPAKA
1995 NHP.FEPAKA
1995 A.O XAIAAP
1995 AKO XAAKIA
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 ANO APTYP.
1995 AKO XAAKIA
1995 ANO APIYP.
1995 A.O AITAIO
ines

Enidoon
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 I'.Z EA.BEN
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 ANO APIYP.
1996 AEA®.TEP.
1996 N.O.XANIQN
1996 K.O.M.rhAY
1996 A.O AITAIO

Poussines

ETog
levv.

Enidoon
1997 N.O.XANIQN
1998 AEA®.NMEP.
1997 N.O.XANIQN
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1998 N.O.XANIQN
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1997 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP
1998 N.A.O.KEKP
1999 N.A.O.KEKP

Hommes

ETog

Fevv. Enidoon

1988 N.O.XANIQN
1988 N.O.XANIQN
1990 AE XAIAAP
1989 AKO XAAKIA
1989 AEAO®.TEP.

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

00:50.78
00:52.07
00:52.91
00:53.02
00:54.62
00:55.11
00:56.05
00:57.41
00:57.98
00:58.20
00:59.59
01:00.66
01:02.12

A-EKK

ENIAOZH
00:48.36
00:51.26
00:52.88
00:54.44
00:57.38
00:58.24
01:01.57
01:01.89
01:08.98

ENIAOZH
00:54.69
00:56.63
00:57.77
00:58.71
00:59.51
01:00.75
01:02.48
01:05.60

EMNIAOZH
01:02.75
01:06.86
01:10.41
01:12.84
01:16.32
01:18.50
01:19.38
01:19.94
01:26.70
01:27.55
01:32.87
01:34.03

ENIAOZH
06:40.46
07:10.76
07:17.16
07:23.25
07:28.18
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800 M Surface
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
9778 MALAMADAKIS EFSTRATIOS
9945 FOUNTAS VASILIOS
9708 PAPANASTASIOU STEFANOS
10118 CHRISTOULAKIS ALEXANDROS
10092 GALINAS GEORGIOS
10742 AGRAFAS GEORGIOS
8736 CHAMOUNTA IOSIF
10057 MELAS STYLIANOS
10117 NANAFEQPIIOY N'EQPIrIox
10088 MAMNOYTZHX AHMHTPIOX
11053 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ
9337 NKIOYAHXZ MIXAHA-ATTEAOX
10273 OIKONOMOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
800 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
9860 DASKALAKIS DEMOKRITOS
9902 APOSTOLOPOULOS EMMANOUIL-CHRIS
11135 KARAHALIOS GEORGIOS
10130 KABPOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOX
800 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10488 KALOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
10436 XAIPETAKHZ BAZIAEIOX
11028 AAMANAKHZ EMMANOYHA
800 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10037 TZIOTAKI STAMATINA
9832 KYPIAKH MAPIA
800 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
9973 STREIDOU OLGA
11044 CHERKELETZI HELENA
9502 KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI
9418 NAMAAAKH AHMHTPA
800 M Surface
A.M. Ovopaten®vupo
KOE ABAnTh/TpIag
10740 TZIOTAKI EIRINI
9466 KABOYPA APIETTA
10253 KYPIAKH IQANNA-XTAYPOYAA
10953 TZOYIKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH
9824 MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
10406 NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
10993 OEOAQPAKH EAEYOEPIA
10747 XOYAAKH AHMHTPA-KAAAIOMH
800 M Surface
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTn/Tpiag
10743 VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-ELEFTHERIA
400 M Y/B
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
8023 TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
5107 FEQPIIAAHZ MEQPIIOX

Cadets
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1991 N.O.BOYAIA
1991 AE XAIAAP
1992 AEA®.NMEP.
1991 ANO APIYP.
1992 AEA®.NMEP.
1991 AKO XAAKIA
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1992 AE XAIAAP
1991 ANO APIYP.
1992 AEA®.MEP.
1992 A.O AITAIO
1992 ANO APIYP.
Minimes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 AEA®.NMEP.
1994 AE XAIAAP
1993 .z EA.BEN
Benjamins
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1995 N.O.AMOIOE
1995 N.O.XANIQN
1995 .z EA.BEN
Femmes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1990 AEA®.NMEP.
1988 AKO XAAKIA
Cadettes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1991 AEA®.NMEP.
1992 AEA®.TIEP.
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1991 N.O.XANIQN
Minimes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1994 AEA®.NMEP.
1993 A.O AITAIO
1994 AKO XAAKIA
1994 AE XAIAAP
1994 A.O AITAIO
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 N.O.XANIQN

Benjamines
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
1995 AEA®.MEP.
Hommes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon

1984 N.O.XANIQN
1973 N.O.BOYAIA

Traduit par All Finswimming
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EMNIAOZH
06:51.18
06:51.41
07:08.89
07:14.04
07:15.46
07:16.93
07:18.03
07:21.42
07:34.03
07:36.71
07:39.90
07:41.95
07:55.38

EMIAOZH
07:28.78
07:46.65
07:55.40
08:05.41

ENIAOZH
08:07.00
08:30.05
08:47.84

ENIAOZH
07:17.83
08:14.71

EMNIAOZH
07:38.94
07:40.88
07:51.37
08:38.92

EMIAOZH
07:45.30
08:07.65
08:07.65
08:18.48
08:30.75
08:32.86
09:22.72
09:42.71

EMNIAOZH
08:58.54

EMNIAOZH
02:50.38
03:12.12
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3 10698
4 10734
5 11058
26 400 M Y/B
Kat A.M.
/&N KOE
1 9680
2 10547
3 11083
4 9720
5 10750
6 10207
7 9776
it NAAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ

11080

27 400 M Y/B
Kat A.M.
/&n KOE
1 10564
2 11135
3 10122
4 10216
5 11454
6 10387
7 11433
8 11447
28 400 M Y/B
Kat A.M.
/&n KOE
1 6739
2 9970
3 10554

9380
400 M Y/B
A.M.
KOE
10592
9867
10556
10697
9955
10791
10636
11434

10958
9604
400 M Y/B
A.M.
KOE
10559
10748
11006

10936

ArFANOZ TEQPIIOZ
KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOZ
2ZTINHZ IQANNHZ

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

ANASTASIOU TRIANTAPHYLLOS
ARSONIADIS GABRIEL
MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-TIQA
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
BAZINANTQNAKHZ >TYAIANOX
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
KOKOAOAHMHTPAKHZ IQANNHX

BOIKAHZ AMOZTOAOZ

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

SOUSOYNIS MICHAIL
KARAHALIOS GEORGIOS
MANOYZHX NMOAYXPONHX
KOYTZOYKAAKHZ METPOZ
NIKOAETOX OEOAQPOX
KAZAKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
2TAYPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
MNAMNAAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpIag
GIANNAKOPOULOU ATHENA
DAGRE BASILIKI
KOYTZOKQZTA AOHNA

FKYZH AIKATEPINH

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo
ABANTR/TpIag
DELIGIANNI ERINI
STRATOULI HELENA
NAAAA TMTANATIQTA

XAAINTEY-XPIZTOMOYAOY AHMHTPA-EMM

MOYAAKA TIEAATTA-MAPIA
XAIPETAKH MAPIA
MAPANTIAH EIPHNH
MEGEPIQTH ZQTHPIA

KAAAH-MAPOYAA BAZINIKH

QIANINOMOYAOY-MEZAAQY ZMYPIAOYAA

OvouaTEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpIag
NTOURANIDI SOFIA
PAPADAKI ARGYRI
2IAPAMH ZTYAIANH

WQMA-OAQKA EYTYXIA

200 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
11102
11383

OvopaTeEN®WVUPOo

ABANTR/TpPIag

KOUTSOYKOS MANAIQTHX
NTOBINOZ EYZTAOIOX

Cadets
ETog
levv.

1990
1990
1984

1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992

1992

Minimes

ETog
levv.

1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Femmes

ETog
levv.

1979
1990
1989

1989

Cadettes

ETog

levv.

1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1992
1992

Minimes

ETog
levv.

1994
1993
1994

1994

Poussins

ETog
levv.

1997
1997

Traduit par All Finswimming
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AE XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.AMO®IOE

Enidoon

NO APIOzT.
AE XAIAAP
NHP.FEPAKA
AEA®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN

NHP.FEPAKA

Enidoon
NHP.FEPAKA
AE XAIAAP
A.O XAIAAP
.~ EA.BEN
K.O.M.FAAY
A.O XAIAAP
K.O.M.FAAY
K.O.M.FAAY

Enidoon
N.O.BOYAIA
AEAO®.MEP.
AEA®.MEP.

A.O XAIAAP

Enidoon
NHP.FEPAKA
AE XAIAAP
NHP.FEPAKA
AE XAIAAP
N.O.XANIQN
I.Z EA.BEN
AEA®.MEP.
K.O.M.FAAY

AE XAIAAP
A.O XAIAAP

Enidoon

NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA

A.O XAIAAP

Enidoon

AENA®.TIEP.
AKO XAAKIA

03:16.40
03:21.84
03:24.61

ENIAOZH
03:09.58
03:22.75
03:24.53
03:28.41
03:40.13
03:43.40
03:58.16

A-TEPM

EMIAOZH
03:44.26
03:46.38
03:46.77
04:11.89
04:13.92
04:14.29
04:29.58
05:30.79

EMNIAOZH
03:32.81
03:37.76
04:08.65

AEN MNMPOZ

EMIAOZH
03:29.30
03:41.51
03:56.57
03:59.74
04:07.51
04:09.70
04:11.55
04:17.30

AKYP
AKYP

EMNIAOZH
03:48.97
04:07.17
04:21.25

AKYP

EMNIAOZH

02:08.39
02:47.72



(2]
NV

X
[e]
3

S~
oNOuUhWNRD

(%)
W

Kat

/&n

34

Kat

/&n

11359
11402
11358

ZTAIKOZ MANTEAEHMQN
ZANEBOYPAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
2TAIKOZ 'EQPIIOZ

200 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
10992
10990
11144
11040
11061
11355
11032
11145

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTR/TPIAG
PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIA
NANATEQPIIOY IQANNA
NTOYNH ZQTHPIA
AIAMANTIAOY MAPIANNA

WAPOYAAKH TPIANTA®YAAIA

IKIKA AIKATEPINH
STAIKOY AEZMOINA
AHMHTPOIMOYAOQY MEQPIIA

4X100 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
13
9945
5107
6709
7812
16
8406
10703
6127
8023
9
9307
3329
7751
11058
92
10734
8736
10207
11333

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo
ABANTR/TpPIag
N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ
FOUNTAS VASILIOS
FEQPIIAAHZ TEQPIIOx
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
PAPADOPOULOS MICHAIL
N.O.XANIQN
TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
CHOULAKIS MICHAIL
NAATZIAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
N.O.AM®IOEAZ
KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS
AZKO=YAAKHZ ANTQNIOX
AIAPAAKHZ IQANNHZ
2TINHZ IQANNHZ

AKO XAAKIAOZ
KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOZ
CHAMOUNTA IOSIF
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
AAAM AHMHTPIOX

4X100 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
16
9778
11063
10728
10057
10 013
10118
10742
11053
9720
82
9468
9638
9337
10793
98
10547
9708
10117
11379

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

N.O.XANIQN
MALAMADAKIS EFSTRATIOS
T>IPOX NOYKAX

AYFEPOZ MAPIOZ-MAPKOZX
MELAS STYLIANOS

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
CHRISTOULAKIS ALEXANDROS

AGRAFAS GEORGIOS
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
A.O AITAIOY

KARPOUZLIS IOANNIS
MININIAY IQANNHZ
KIOYAHX MIXAHA-ATTEAOZ
SATRAS ANDREAS

A.E. XAIAAPIOY
ARSONIADIS GABRIEL
PAPANASTASIOU STEFANOS
MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPrioz
TZIPOITANNHZ A©GANAZIOZ

1999
1997
1998
Poussines
ETog
levv.
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
Hommes
ETog
levv.
N.O.BOYAIA
1991
1973
1980
1982
N.O.XANIQN
1988
1990
1981
1984
N.O.AM®IOE
1991
1973
1983
1984
AKO XAAKIA
1990
1991
1992
1989
Cadets
ETog
levv.
N.O.XANIQN
1991
1991
1992
1992
AEA®.MEP.
1992
1992
1992
1992
A.O AITAIO
1992
1994
1992
1992
AE XAIAAP
1992
1991
1992
1993

10 014 AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APIrYIANO APTYP.

Traduit par All Finswimming
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N.A.O.KEKP
N.O.XANIQN
N.A.O.KEKP

Enidoon
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP
N.O.XANIQN
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP
N.A.O.KEKP

Enidoon
02:39.32

Enidoon
02:52.18

02:56.66
03:02.24
03:06.81

ENIAOZH
02:20.41
02:34.54
02:44.81
02:47.29
02:50.83
02:54.57
02:58.50
03:12.22

EMNIAOZH

00:41.28

01:58.04
02:42.70

01:20.68
02:56.17
00:40.14

02:16.03
02:56.99
00:42.24

02:14.75

ENIAOZH

00:40.21
00:47.06
00:43.71
00:41.20
02:58.53
00:42.93

02:15.60
03:00.80
00:43.71

02:17.09
03:04.26
00:43.60

02:20.66
03:05.95
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10092 GALINAS GEORGIOS
10273 OIKONOMOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
10088 MAMNOYTZHX AHMHTPIOX
10085 XPHMATOMOYAOZ NMOAYXPONHZ
4X100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
16 N.O.XANIQN
10058 MAPAIKOYAAKHX KQNZTANTINOX
9715 BEPNAAAKHZ M'EQPIIO
9792 WAPOYAAKHZX EYZTPATIOX
9860 DASKALAKIS DEMOKRITOS
82 A.O AITAIOY
9647 TEQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ
10794 >ATPAX MNMANATIQTHX
11057 NINEPIFKOZ NIKOAAOZ-ANTQNIOX
9638 MIMNINIAY IQANNHX

1991
1992
1991
1992
Minimes
ETog
levv.
N.O.XANIQN
1995
1994
1994
1993
A.O AITAIO
1994
1994
1995
1994

10 014 AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YIANO APIYP.

11075 BAZIAONOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
10588 MOPEZ NEQPIIOZ

10487 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS

10091 KALINTERAKIS EVAGGELOS

1993
1994
1996
1993

10 029 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIO K.O.M.FAAY

11433 ZTAYPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
11455 XPIZTOYAAKHZ MEAETIOZ
11447 NANAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
11454 NIKOAETOXZ GEOAQPOX
4X100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
16 N.O.XANIQN
11404 LENTARIS GEORGIOS
10436 XAIPETAKHX BAXIAEIOX
10434 WAPOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOX
10058 MAPAIKOYAAKHX KQNZTANTINOX
82 A.O AIlAIOY
9819 KAAAIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOX

10439 KAPAMMOYPNIQTHZ ANTQNIOZ >QTHPIOZ

9826 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ
11057 NINEPIFKOZ NIKOAAOZ-ANTQNIOX
4X100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
10037 TZIOTAKI STAMATINA
10554 KOYTZOKQZTA AGHNA
11101 NMOAITH BAZIAIKH
9970 DAGRE BASILIKI
92 AKO XAAKIAOZ
10209 >AAIAPH ANAPIANA
10798 ZA®EIPIOY MAPIA
10591 OEOAOZOMNOYAOY MAPIA
9832 KYPIAKH MAPIA
4X100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

1994
1996
1994
1994
Benjamins
ETog
levv.
N.O.XANIQN
1995
1995
1996
1995
A.O AITAIO
1995
1996
1996
1995
Femmes
ETog
levv.
AEA®.MEP.
1990
1989
1984
1990
AKO XAAKIA
1992
1991
1990
1988
Cadettes
ETog
levv.

10 019 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA TrEPAKA NHP.FEPAKA

10592 DELIGIANNI ERINI
11157 APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
10556 MAAAA MNMANATIQTA
10590 KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH

1992
1993
1992
1991

Traduit par All Finswimming
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Enidoon
03:09.75

Enidoon
03:30.06

Enidoon
03:14.42

Enidoon
03:10.95

00:42.16

02:23.79

EMNIAOZH

00:49.82

02:19.93
03:21.41
00:49.04

02:32.37
03:29.07
00:51.49

02:37.58
03:46.00
00:53.76

02:52.24

ENIAOZH

03:52.51

EMNIAOZH

00:44.65

02:29.77
03:34.90
00:49.53

02:45.37

ENIAOZH

00:44.11

02:26.84



39

Kat

/&n

40

Kat

/&n

16 N.O.XANIQN
10778 AEATA AYAIA
9418 NMAMAAAKH AHMHTPA
9955 MOYAAKA MEAATTA-MAPIA
9502 KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI
10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
11044 CHERKELETZI HELENA
10636 MAPANTIAH EIPHNH
9799 T>XAKAKOY ANAXTAZXIA
9973 STREIDOU OLGA
98 A.E. XAIAAPIOY
9867 STRATOULI HELENA
11458 KAPAKQZTA AAMIPINH
11432 API'YPOY EAENH
10697 XAAINTEY-XPIZTOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-EMM
4X100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
82 A.O AITAIOY
9467 KAVOURA AOURELIA
9824 MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
9466 KABOYPA APIETTA
9535 =YAA IZABEAA
16 N.O.XANIQN
10099 KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
10726 NTAOYNTAKH EAAH
10901 BAAMAKH KYPIAKH
10748 PAPADAKI ARGYRI
10 019 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA NEPAKA
11157 APOSTOLIDI MYRTO
10559 NTOURANIDI SOFIA
10786 SOULIS DIMITRA
10787 OEOAQPIAQY NATAAIA
10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
10740 TZIOTAKI EIRINI
11043 MPAXO IFKPIZEANTA
11045 KOYTZOYKOY EYAITEAIA
10743 VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-ELEFTHERIA
92 AKO XAAKIAOZ
11006 ZIAPAMH ZTYAIANH
10900 MANTEAH XAPIZ-ANAZTAZIA
11384 NTOBINOY ®QTEINH
10253 KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
4X100 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTh/TpIag
16 N.O.XANIQN
10319 KALOGEROPOULOU KONSTANTINA
10438 KAHMATZA KQNZTANTINA
10991 NMANATEQPIIOY KAAAIOMH
10407 SOFIA ARCHANGELAKI

H (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

otech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

N.O.XANIQN
1991
1991
1992
1991
AEA®.MEP.
1992
1992
1991
1991
AE XAIAAP
1991
1993
1991
1992
Minimes
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
A.O AITAIO 03:15.74
1993
1994
1993
1993
N.O.XANIQN
1994
1993
1993
1993
NHP.FEPAKA
1993
1994
1995
1993
AEA®.MEP.
1994
1994
1994
1995
AKO XAAKIA
1994
1995
1995
1994
Benjamines
ETog
Fevv. Enidoon
N.O.XANIQN 03:50.22
1996
1996
1996
1996

Traduit par All Finswimming
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03:13.57
00:48.78

02:24.79
03:17.60
00:46.63

02:30.97
03:33.19
00:51.10

02:42.09

ENIAOZH

00:47.51

02:28.23

03:17.00
00:43.95

02:33.05
03:20.91
00:49.29

02:31.62
03:34.45
00:47.98

02:46.47
03:39.22
00:52.82

02:46.40

ENIAOZH

00:54.83

02:55.39



